NOTICE

Two-week Self Defence Training Camp

It is 'hefeby notified that the Two week self-defence camp will be held according to

the schedule given below.

Date Time Venue

06/01/25 (Monday) 12 noon to 2:30 pm Basketball Court
07/01/25(Tuesday) 12 noon to 2:30 pm Basketball Court |
08/01/25(Wednesday) 12 noon to 2:30 pm Basketball Court
09/01/25(Thursday) 12 noon to 2:30 pm Basketball Court
10/01/25(Friday) 12 noon to 2:30 pm Basketball Court %
11/01/25(Saturday) 12 noon to 2:30 pm Basketball Court
13/01/25 (Monday) 12 noon to 2:30 pm Basketball Court
14/01/25(Tuesday) 12 noon to 2:30 pm Basketball Court
15/0v1/25(Wednesday) 12 noon to 2:30 pm Basketball Court
16/01/25(Thursday) 12 noon to 2:30 pm Basketball Court
‘17/01/25(Friday) 12 noon to 2:30 pm Basketball Court
18/01/25(Saturday) 12 noon to 2:30 pm Basketball Court

The inauguration ceremony will take place at 11:30 am of 06/01/24. The closing
ceremony and certificate distribution will take place tentatively at 2:30 pm of

18/01/25.
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Joint Conveners

(Dr. T. K. Bose and Dr. N. Barman)
Grievance Redressal and
Anti-Sexual Harassment Cell
Srikrishna College, Bagula
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Coordinator
(Dr. Md. Imran Hossain)
HOD and Assistant Professor
Dept. of Physical Education
Srikrishna College, Bagula

Principal
(Dr. Sukdeb Ghosh)
Srikrishna College, Bagula
Dr. Sukdeb Ghosh
Principal
Srikrishna College
Bagula Nadia,
W.B. PIN-741502
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